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PołoŜenie budynku 

 
Nr 

budynku 

 
Nr 

lokalu 

 
Nr 

ewidenc. 
działki 

 
Pow. 

lokalu 
w m2 

Liczba 
sprzed. 
lokali  
w bud. 

 
Liczba 
lokali  
w bud. 

1 Michała Drzymały  2 1 108 
76,80 
6,60 

7 13 

2 
Mieczysława 
Karłowicza 

37 7 82/13 54,00 42 60 

3 1 Maja  22 3 9/3 79,30 7 9 
4 Stefana Okrzei 3 6 85/16 70,70 14 17 
5 Urocza 11 3 92/3 44,70 5 10 
6 Podgórzyńska 1a 2 2/4 47,70 5 12 

7 Podgórzyńska 2 3 2/8 
47,08 
1,78 

12 19 

8 Pl. Piastowski 32 3 79/1 62,30 11 15 

9 Cieplicka 14a 1 23/6 
60,00 
19,35 

2 6 

10 
Zjednoczenia 
Narodowego  

25b 5 60/1 
64,20 
12,80 

3 6 

11 Romualda Traugutta 1 1 
687/4 
687/5 

49,93 
11,02 

- 5 

12 Romualda Traugutta 1 2 
687/4 
687/5 

92,94 
14,85 

- 5 

13 
Stanisława 

SkarŜyńskiego 
4 3 378/2 

33,40 
4,60 

3 9 
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